
Pre-RFP Meeting - Design Division PS&E for Landscape Services

Solicitation No. 4619

Date:  10/6/2020

Time:  10:00 am (CT)

Participant Name Email

1 Billy Frees billy.frees@txdot.gov

2 Chris Scott cscott@huitt-zollars.com

3 My Turner - BGE mturner@bgeinc.com

4 Janice Sabbagh janice.sabbagh@kimley-horn.com

5 frank olshefski fholshefski@gmail.com

6 Janice Sabbagh janice.sabbagh@kimley-horn.com

7 christina christina@colemanandassoc.com

8 Sandra Chipley sandra.chipley@txdot.gov

9 Ethan Beeson ethan.beeson@txdot.gov

10 Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com

11 jhclark jhclark@lja.com

12 Luis Villamil lvillamil@dsenglabs.com

13 Brian O'Neill boneill@pkce.com

14 Pete Krause Pete.Krause@txdot.gov

15 Henry Hartshorn henry.hartshorn@freese.com

16 Joe Bradley jbradley@parkhill.com

17 Charlie Patout cpatout@lja.com

18 Patrick Owens powens@pkce.com

19 Bryan Janhsen bryan.janhsen@freese.com

20 Vivek Chikyala - Kenall, Inc Vivek.Chikyala@kenallinc.com

21 Alisa West alisa.west@txdot.gov

22 Sagnik Raha sagnik.raha@txdot.gov

23 ignacio mejia ignacio.mejia@kimley-horn.com

24 Rebecca Pittman rebecca.pittman@stantec.com

25 Scott Forbes wsforbes@garverusa.com

26 Rebecca Britsch rrbritsch@garverusa.com

27 Rebecca Pittman rebecca.pittman@stantec.com

28 Mark Schluter mschluter@pkce.com

29 Clay Gann cgann@clgann.com

30 Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. webex1@bridgefarmer.com

31 Cliff Hall cliff.hall@stantec.com

32 Nicole Grabow ngrabow@Kwtexas.com

33 John Fielder john.fielder@kimley-horn.com

34 Mickey Marlow mmarlow@pape-dawson.com

35 Nicole Grabow ngrabow@Kwtexas.com

36 Colt Yorek colt.yorek@stantec.com

37 Scott Brashear sbrashear@sam.biz

38 mlm mlm@freese.com

39 Clint Wofford cwofford@team-psc.com

40 Mark Bowers mark.bowers@kimley-Horn.com

Page 1 of 1



41 Michael Medina mmedina@sam.biz
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